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COFFEE/TEA

BREAKFAST ITEMSBOTTLED DRINKS

UP FOR GRAB ITEMS

NOW
OPEN

LARGE COFFEE 
SMALL COFFEE 
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
HOT CHOCOLATE
ESPRESSO SHOT
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
FRAPPUCCINO
HOT TEA 
ICED CHAI
ICED MOCHA
ICED COFFEE
LATTE
SOY
SYRUP
CHOCOLATE
CARAMEL

ZAPPS CHIPS 

PARFAIT

$1.29

 $2.29

COOKIES 

CANDY 

$1.49

$1.49

$1.89
 $1.49
 $2.29
$2.99
$2.49
$1.59

 $2.49
 $4.59

$1.99
 3.49

 $3.99
 $1.99
 $3.49
 $0.59
 $0.59
 $0.59
 $0.59

1L SMART WATER
20OZ SODAS
APPLE JUICE
MONSTER
20OZ SMOOTHIE

 $3.99
$1.49
$1.62

$2.99
$4.99

ASSORTED PASTRIES
BAGEL W/CREAM CHEESE
BREAKFAST BURRITO
BREAKFAST SANDWICH
CEREAL $1.59 WITH MILK
CINNAMON ROLL
FRESH JUICE
LARGE OATMEAL/GRITS
SMALL OATMEAL/GRITS
MILK
MUFFIN
BREAKFAST PLATERS
CROISSANT
BISCUIT
3 STRIPS APPLEWOOD BACON
3 STRIPS TURKEY BACON
SAUSAGE PATTIE
BEEF SAUSAGE LINK
3 EGG OMELETTE WITH TOAST
TOAST

$1.39
$1.69
$3.69
$3.99
$2.59
$2.59
$1.59
$1.99
$1.39

 $0.99
 $2.39
$7.49
$2.49
$1.49
$3.49
$3.49
$1.89
$2.49
 $5.99
$1.99

LUNCH ITEMS
UP FOR GRABS SANDWICH W/ PICKLES
UP FOR GRABS SALADS
LARGE SOUP 
SMALL SOUP
10" PIZZA WITH 3 TOPPINGS
ADD PIZZA TOPPINGS
CHEF INSPIRED ACTION STATION

$6.99 
$6.99

 $4.49
$3.49
$6.99

 $0.49
$7.99


