BOTTLED DRINKS

1L SMART WATER	\$3.99
200Z SODAS	\$1.49
APPLE JUICE	\$1.62
MONSTER	\$2.99
200Z SMOOTHIE	\$4.99



COFFEE/TEA

LARGE COFFEE	\$1.89
SMALL COFFEE	\$1.49
AMERICANO	\$2.29
CAPPUCCINO	\$2.99
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.49
ESPRESSO SHOT	\$1.59
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	\$2.49
FRAPPUCCINO	\$4.59
HOT TEA	\$1.99
ICED CHAI	3.49
ICED MOCHA	\$3.99
ICED COFFEE	\$1.99
LATTE	\$3.49
SOY	\$0.59
SYRUP	\$0.59
CHOCOLATE	\$0.59
CARAMEL	\$0.59

BREAKFAST ITEMS

ASSORTED PASTRIES

/			T
	BAGEL W/CREAM CH	EESE	\$1.69
	BREAKFAST BURRITC)	\$3.69
	BREAKFAST SANDWI	СН	\$3.99
	CEREAL \$1.59 WITH M	ILK	\$2.59
	CINNAMON ROLL		\$2.59
	FRESH JUICE		\$1.59
l	LARGE OATMEAL/GRI	TS	\$1.99
)	SMALL OATMEAL/GRI	TS	\$1.39
)	MILK		\$0.99
)	MUFFIN		\$2.39
)	BREAKFAST PLATERS		\$7.49
)	CROISSANT		\$2.49
)	BISCUIT		\$1.49
)	3 STRIPS APPLEWOO	D BACON	\$3.49
)	3 STRIPS TURKEY BAC	ON	\$3.49
)	SAUSAGE PATTIE		\$1.89
	BEEF SAUSAGE LINK		\$2.49
	3 EGG OMELETTE WIT	TH TOAST	\$5.99
	TOAST	•	\$1.99





\$1.39 •



LUNCH ITEMS

UP FOR GRABS SANDWICH W/ PICKLES	\$6.99
UP FOR GRABS SALADS	\$6.99
LARGE SOUP	\$4.49
SMALL SOUP	\$3.49
10" PIZZA WITH 3 TOPPINGS	\$6.99
ADD PIZZA TOPPINGS	\$0.49
CHEF INSPIRED ACTION STATION	\$7.99

UP FOR GRAB ITEMS



